CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

90°C
(measured at
the hot spot)
< 20% > 0.9 0 - 10V 10 - 100%
(% of Iout)
ERP020
10-20 W
ERP030
21-30 W
ERP040
31-40 W
ERP
Series
5
Min Max
ERP020W-0350-28 120 - 277 350 9.8 21 28
ERP020W-0350-54.5 120 - 277 350 19.1 41 54.5
ERP020W-0450-42 120 - 277 450 18.9 31.5 42
ERP020W-0700-23.5 120 - 277 700 16.5 17.5 23.5
ERP020W-0720-24.5 120 - 277 720 17.6 18 24.5
ERP030W-0500-42 120 - 277 500 21.0 31.5 42
ERP030W-0500-54.5 120 - 277 500 27.3 41 54.5
ERP030W-0600-42 120 - 277 600 25.2 31.5 42
ERP030W-0700-32 120 - 277 700 22.4 22.5 32
ERP030W-0700-38.5 120 - 277 700 27.0 29 38.5
ERP040W-0700-45.5 120 - 277 700 31.9 34 45.5
ERP040W-0900-42 120 - 277 900 37.8 31.5 42
ERP040W-1050-38 120 - 277 1050 39.9 28.5 38
ERP040W-1400-24.5 120 - 277 1400 32.9 17.5 23.5
ERP020W: 10 to 20 W
ERP030W: 21 to 30 W
ERP040W: 31 to 40 W
ERP Part Number Nominal Input
Voltage (Vac) Iout (mA)
Max
Output